Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

PASEA HOTEL

21080 CA-1, Huntington Beach, CA
92648

EVENT DATE: JULY 15TH, 2024

INSTALL: MONDAY 7/15 AT 7AM
*MUST BE SET BY 1:30PM**

PICK UP: THURSDAY 7/18 AT 5PM

Description (0144
General
Ping Pong Tables 3
Custom Decals (FOR PING PONG TABLE) 4
2 DECALS PER PING PONG TABLE / 1 FACING EACH PLAYER
Striped Sling Chairs 2
Teal Sling Chairs 2
Teal Umbrellas 2
Metal Bases 2
FOR THE TEAL UMBRELLAS

SAPPHIRE BALLROOM

Purple Lamoure 6ft Linens 3
Purple Velvet Pipe and Drape, 85ft x 16ft Height 1
Ava Arm Chair, Cream 3
| |
~— Satin Pillow - Violet 9
. Satin Pillow - Hot Pink 9
Crossbars 4

HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS
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ORDER #004863

Cyrano Rox Experience
530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: March 13, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$0.00 T
$25.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$5.00 T

Total General

$28.00 T

$1,360.00 T

$150.00 T
$10.00 T
$10.00 T
$18.00 T

Total

$0.00

$100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10.00

$110.00

$84.00
$1,360.00

$450.00

$90.00

$90.00

$§72.00
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Description

Uprights
HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS

Bases
HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS

Pins
HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS

Purple or Black Covers for the Hardware

HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS

FOYER

Sand Bags
Purple Carpet Runner, 20ft x 12ft

Purple Carpet Runner, 20ft x 12ft

LAWN AREA

Truss Structure with White Sleeve Covers , 30ft x 8ft

Height
TO HOLD "LIVE MAS" MARQUEE LETTERS

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Drop off Fee
Driver to drop off Carpet

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $12.00 T
4 $5.00 T
4 $3.00 T
1 $0.00 T

Total SAPPHIRE BALLROOM

4 $5.00 T
1 $480.00 T
1 $480.00 T
Total FOYER
1 $880.00 T

Total LAWN AREA

1 $250.00 T
3 $120.00
3 $120.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$48.00

$20.00

$12.00

$0.00

$2,226.00

$20.00
$480.00
$480.00

$980.00

$880.00

$880.00

$250.00
$360.00
$360.00

$150.00

$4,196.00
$1,120.00
$362.58
($629.40)
$5,049.18
($5,049.18)
$-0.00
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