## **ORDER #004863**



Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Order Date: March 13, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PASEA HOTEL 21080 CA-1, Huntington Beach, CA 92648

EVENT DATE: JULY 15TH, 2024

INSTALL: MONDAY 7/15 AT 7AM \*\*MUST BE SET BY 1:30PM\*\*

PICK UP: THURSDAY 7/18 AT 5PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ping Pong Tables	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Decals (FOR PING PONG TABLE) 2 DECALS PER PING PONG TABLE / 1 FACING EACH PLAYER	4	\$25.00	T	\$100.00
	Striped Sling Chairs	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Teal Sling Chairs	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Teal Umbrellas	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Metal Bases FOR THE TEAL UMBRELLAS	2	\$5.00	T	\$10.00
			Total General		\$110.00
APPHIRE BAI	LROOM				
	Purple Lamoure 6ft Linens	3	\$28.00	Т	\$84.00
	Purple Velvet Pipe and Drape, 85ft x 16ft Height	1	\$1,360.00	Т	\$1,360.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Cream	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Satin Pillow - Violet	9	\$10.00	T	\$90.00
	Satin Pillow - Hot Pink	9	\$10.00	Т	\$90.00
	Crossbars HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS	4	\$18.00	T	\$72.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Uprights HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS	4	\$12.00	T	\$48.00
	Bases HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS	4	\$5.00	Т	\$20.00
	Pins HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS	4	\$3.00	Т	\$12.00
	Purple or Black Covers for the Hardware HARDWARE TO HANG BANNERS	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
		Total SAPPHIRE BALLROOM			\$2,226.00
FOYER					
	Sand Bags	4	\$5.00	Т	\$20.00
	Purple Carpet Runner, 20ft x 12ft	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
	Purple Carpet Runner, 20ft x 12ft	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
			Total FOYER		\$980.00
LAWN AREA					
	Truss Structure with White Sleeve Covers , 30ft x 8ft Height TO HOLD "LIVE MAS" MARQUEE LETTERS	1	\$880.00	Т	\$880.00
			Total LAWN AF	\$880.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$120.00		\$360.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$120.00		\$360.00
	Drop off Fee Driver to drop off Carpet	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$4,196.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			Taxes:		\$362.58
			Discounts: Total:		(\$629.40) \$5,049.18
			Payme		(\$5,049.18)
			Balar		\$-0.00
					, 5.50